
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 201Q4 As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  194  0  11  22  227 -276 -49-2-2

2011-2012  0  191  0  5  20  216 -213  3-2-2

2012-2013  0  179  1  5  14  199 -230 -31 0 0

2013-2014  0  146  0  14  25  185 -228 -43-3-3

2014-2015  0  177  2  7  13  199 -206 -7-1-1

-3.2
-2.8

-2.4

-2

-1.6

-1.2

-0.8

-0.4

-0

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

0 0 0 0 0

-2 -2

0

-3

-1

-2 -2

0

-3

-1

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0Average -2  177  1  8  19  205 -25-2 -231

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

227 216 199 185 199

-276
-213 -230 -228 -206

-49

3
-31 -43 -7

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

37%

Female

63%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 88.9%

Charter Members 1.0%

Reinstate Members 3.5%

Transfer members 6.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 7/23/2015  9:09:17AM


