## **District 201Q4**

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2010-2011	0	-2	-2	194	0	11	22	227	-276	-49
2011-2012	0	-2	-2	191	0	5	20	216	-213	3
2012-2013	0	0	0	179	1	5	14	199	-230	-31
2013-2014	0	-3	-3	146	0	14	25	185	-228	-43
2014-2015	0	-1	-1	177	2	7	13	199	-206	-7
Average	0	-2	-2	177	1	8	19	205	-231	-25
-0 -0.4 -0.8 -1.2 -1.6 -2 -2.4 -2.8 -3.2	2010-24	<b>-2</b>	2011- ■ New C	2012	2012-20		-3 2013-2014 ain/Loss Clu		2014-2015	
300 200 100 2 0	227	-49	216	3	Memk		185	-43	99	
-100	-27		-2	13	-23		-228		-206	

-200 -300 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members **Membership Composition** 



